2025 04 05

Ment Blanc
Adapier Kit Activs + 04 +

Oy

ACTIVA ADAPTER KIT 04+

Art. no: 331590

-Integrated rail kit for ACTIVA roof bars -Check
application guide for compatibility -Formerly:331490

SPECIFICATIONS

Article number

Colour

Dachtyp

EAN

Easy go

Fits steel bars

Load capacity, max (kg)
Load capacity, min (kg)
Net weight (kg)

Pack size, mm

Country of Manufacture

331590

Schwarz
Integrierte reling
3218063315901
Yes

No

75

50

0.54

215x55x215

France

1
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